Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

St. 1	Vo site bille registe				-	15					
· ·	peny Name:	-	2387		٠.	Regis	- site ter	bills	10	5/	10/2023
Non	A TANKER	M	RM.L	LP		Site:			-	GM	
	ae of Contractor		haik		8					91	<u>/</u> L
Mate	are of work		They want	TUNS.	10	-					
Wor	k done	For	on Date	eelting		DONK					
SI	Villa/Plat/block no.	1	Seek WARR		14,	108/20	023	To Date		X011	0/2023
No.	I HOUSE NO.		Qty.		Rate		Unit	Amo			Contractors
k.	Cone Culling w	-1		-	0					Patient .	bili no
2.	@ H-Black of the	0		-	-						
3.	5/11/2 0/1	au	-								
4.	5" hole in slow		42.00	0	300	.00	Nos	12.	6CD-C	D	
5.	4" hole in Sal		24.0	0 /2	75.	00	NOS		SCO-0		
6.	3" hole in Blead		21:0			CO	Nos	1	Separate Sep		
7.	5" hule in Beam		14.00		Sales Sales	-00			250.		
	4" hule in beam		14.00		350.	_	Nos		250-6		
ê.					30		Nos	4.	900.0	10	
9,				-			District of the last of the la	-	-		
10.				-			· .		/		
11.	7	otal		-							
Bill	required		ES IINC		-			34,0	600.0		_
2	arement &			3.		GST t	Mil rec	puired	LPP	es u	NO.
actin	anement at		equired			Meas				nclos	<u>`</u>
POA	VO no.	1114	ot require	-C	-	estim			INN	वरं टाउ	losed
Dom	-1-				1	PO/W	U GRI	e :			
Rema	inci :										
	4.2										
									-		
			-							-	
					-				-		
Appro	ved by Project Manag	ner	I A-		L 1						
Date:	6/10/2	5	1	hicosod	Dy I	Jesign .	i cam	App	proved by M.D.		
-	15/10/4		Da	ide;				Date	F		
Sign:	M		Si	gn:				Sign	ı;		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent writin 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour hills, bills for hirs changes, each work, terralay civil commenters. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MRMLLP Approved by: Gulmohar Residency Sign: Core cutting work done at H-block	Residency ing work done at H-block
	vork done at H-block
A B C D E=AxBxCxD Length Width Height Nos Quantity	B C D Width Height Nos
C D Height Nos	C D E=AxBxCxD Height Nos Quantity
Nos Nos	D E=AxBxCxD Nos Quantity
	E= AxBxCxD Quantity
E= AxBxCxD Quantity	

ESTIMATE SHEET	SHEET						
Company Name:	me:	MRMLLP			Approved by:	by:	K.Narender Reddy
Project:		Gulmohar Residency			Sign:		
Work Description:	otion:	Core cutting work done at H-block					
Contractor Name:	ame:	Shaik Mohsin				100	
Prepared By		Raguri Ashok					
Date:		05.10.2023					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
-	H-block	5" hole in slab	42.00	No's	300.00	12,600.00	
	Falt no.601 to 607	4" hole in slab	24.00	No's	275.00	6,600.00	
		3" hole in slab	21.00	No's	250.00	5,250.00	
		5" hole in beam	14.00	No's	375.00	5,250.00	
2		4" hole in beam	14.00	No's	350.00	4,900.00	8
				Total Amount:	unt:	34,600.00	107
	Total Amount in words	Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundered Rupees Only	pees Only				

Allowance for Consumables

Shaik mohsin Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 05.10.2023

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Core cutting work of H-block flat no

601 to 607

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: core cutting work of H-block flat no 601 to 607	Rs.6,920.00/-
	Total amount =34,600.00/ Work done from date 14.08.2023 to date 04.10.2023.	

Amount in words: Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only.

Sign:	
_	

Allowance for Labour charges

Shaik Mohsin Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 05.10.2023.

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

core cutting work of H-block flat no

601 to 607

Towards:

Bill for labor charges.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: core cutting work of H-block flat no 601 to 607 Total amount =34,600.00/ Work done from date 14.08.2023 to date 04.10.2023.	Rs.13,840.00/-

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Rupees Only.

Ciann	
Sign:	
~ .5	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Shaik mohsin Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 05.10.2023'.

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Core cutting work of H-block flat no

601 to 607

Towards:

Bill for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: core cutting work of	
	H-block flat no 601 to 607	Rs.13,840.00/-
	Total amount $=34,600.00/-$.	
	Work done from date 14.08.2023 to date 04.10.2023.	

Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Rupees Only.

Sign:
